ICS
101
ACCESSORIES
E7MLS:  7 pin MIL mating connector
E10MLS: 10 pin MIL mating connector
PF4260: Z40 pinion
LKM-1224: M0,79 rack
• Robust & corrosion resistant housing

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / SUPPLY VOLTAGE
N2 = NPN o.c., +10V÷ +30V
P2 = PNP o.c., +10V÷ +30V
Y2 = Push Pull, +10V÷ +30V
L1 = Line Driver (RS422), +5V±5%
H4 = PP/LD universal circuit, +5V÷ +30V
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
BND = AB, MIL 7 pin plug
BCP = AB /AB, MIL 10 pin plug (only radial)
ZND = AB0, MIL 7 pin plug
ZCP = AB0 /AB0, MIL 10 pin plug (only radial)
d SHAFT DIAMETER
12 = 12 mm
e PROTECTION
J = IP67
f PROTECTION / OPERATING TEMP.
JT = IP65, -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
g SHAFT REST POSITION
DX = right (see drawing)
SX = left (see drawing)
h CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
R = radial (with BCP, ZCP)
i CUSTOM VERSION
ICS
LKM-1224 (rack)
Document release Date Description
1.0 04.08.2025 New order code